Vasavi College of Engineering  

 Bank Account No.  :   30592140000026 

 IFSC Code No  :   CNRB0013059 

 Bank Name   :   Canara Bank  (Savings Account) 

 Bank Branch  :   Vasavi College of Engineering Branch, Hyderabad. 

Tuition fee & Special Fee : 

Tuition fee of Rs.55,000/- (Rupees fifty five thousand only) per Semester + Special Fee of Rs.10,500/-  

(i.e., Total Rs.65,500/-)  drawn in favour of “Principal, Vasavi College of Engineering, Hyderabad”, 

payable at Hyderabad OR Cash/NEFT/Scanning QR Code. 

Schedule of spot admission: 

S No. Date Reporting time List of the candidates mentioned in: